&iza Cafe Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu
158 Sanford St, East Orange, United States
(+1)9736733592 - https:/lwww.elzarestaurant.com/

The restaurant from East Orange offers 72 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $18.4. What
User likes about Elza Cafe Grill:
Their food is always delicious and fresh. | favor their Pickliz, Griot, Plaintain and Djon Djon rice. The creole sauce
that comes with it is to die for. Very flavorful food and Great customer service. read more. At Elza Cafe Grill in
East Orange, tasty grilled food is freshly grilled on an open flame and garnished with fine sides.
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Sandwiches

GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

Menu

STEWED TURKEY

Dessert

RED VELVET CAKE

Starters

OXTAILS

[ ]
Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE

Tunch Specials

CHOICE OF ENTREE 2 LUNCH

SPECIAL

Sea Food

POISSON CREOLE

Popular products

STEWED BEEF

$25.0

$24.0

$10.0

$9.0

$24.0

$9.0

$30.0

$12.0

$11.0

$40.0

$28.0

Meals

FRITAY GOAT

Tandoori Deliaht

GOAT KABOB

{lla Canadese

CHICKEN WINGS WITH FRIES

Salad Meal

GOAT SALAD

Wood Fire Grilled

PORK KABOB

Small Sides

SIDE OF WHITE RICE

fdd’ { Plates

SPAGHETTI W/CHICKEN

{es ficcompagnments

EPINARDS

list 2

MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES
flutres fritures

CHICKEN FINGERS (8 PIECES)
Chicken Tabobs

CHICKEN KABOB

$30.0

$17.0

$15.0

$24.0

$13.0

$12.0

$23.0

$23.0

$16.0

$13.0

$13.0
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Of the Grill fiabobs

BEEF KABOB $15.0
What&#39;s for Dinner
STEWED CHICKEN $24.0
fritage

ACCRA $14.0
Fritail

FRITAY TURKEY $23.0
CHEFS SALAD $14.0
CHICKEN SALAD $20.0
Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES $11.0
SIDE OF RICE BEANS $13.0
Sweets

CHOCOLATE CAKE $9.0
CHEESE CAKE $9.0
Drinks

CANNED SODA $1.0
MISTIC $3.0

Beverages

HAITIAN HOMEMADE JUICES.
SUCH AS: PASSION FRUIT,
SOURSOP, AND LIME FRUIT. WITH
OR WITHOUT MILK

$13.0

HAITIAN SODA (KOLA LAKAY)
FRUIT, CHAMPAGNE BANANA AND $3.0
COURONE

Non alcoholic drinks
MANGO JUICE $12.0
BOTTLED WATER $1.5
SNAPPLE $3.0
[ ]
Side Orders
SIDE OF MUSHROOM RICE $14.0
SIDE OF FRIED SWEET
PLANTAINS $13.0
SIDE OF WHITE RICE BLACK $14.0
BEAN SAUCE )
()

Truits De Mer (Seafood)
POISSON GROSSEL $40.0
STEWED JUMBO SHRIMP $30.0
LAMBI...!!!I CONCH.......!l1n $40.0
Haitian Spaghetti

111
SPAGHETTI WISMOKED FISH....!!!! $26.0

SPAGHETTI AVEC HARENG
SPAGHETTI W/SHRIMP $25.0

SPAGHETTI WITH CODFISH...!!1

SPAGHETTI AVEC MORUE....!!! $26.0

Dishes are prepared with
GRILLED SHRIMP $15.0
TRAVEL

CHICKEN

ONIONS
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Yolailles or ‘Pauury ECREVISSES AU COCO $15.0
CHICKEN WINGS (8) PIECES $12.0

POULET JAMAICAN....!!!l JERKED ¢,/ o

CHICKEN....!!!! '

CHICKEN FINGERS (8 PIECES)
WITH FRENCH FRIES

POULET FRIT (FRIED CHICKEN) $23.0
POULLET GRILLE (GRILLED

$15.0

CHICKEN) $23.0
Popular Ttems

MIRLITON $23.0
CHOICE OF ENTREE 1 LUNCH 510.0
SPECIAL

GRIOT.....I!l FRIED PORK...!!! $23.0
DEBLOZAY FRITAY $23.0
STEWED GOAT $30.0
TASSOT DE CABRI $29.0
DINDE FRIT (FRIED TURKEY) $20.0

fippetizers

PETITS MORCEAUX DE GRIOTS $13.0

CHIQUETAILLE DE HARENG $17.0
FRITAY CHICHEN $23.0
FRITAY POISSON....11! $40.0
FRITAY PORK (GRIOT) $23.0
ASSORTMENT DELZA..!!! ELZAS o0 o
SAMPLER....!!!!!

CHIQUETAILLE DE MORUE $17.0
COCKTAIL DE CREVETTE $17.0

BATONNETS DE POULET $14.0



&iza Cafe Grill Menu

&iza Cafe Grill

158 Sanford St, East Orange,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 13:00-21:25
Wednesday 13:00-21:25
Thursday 13:00-21:25
Friday 13:00-22:25
Saturday 13:00-22:25
Sunday 13:00-22:25
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