





https://menulist.menu 158 Sanford St, East Orange, United States (+1)9736733592 - https://www.elzarestaurant.com/

The restaurant from East Orange offers 72 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$18.4. What <u>User</u> likes about Elza Cafe Grill:

Their food is always delicious and fresh. I favor their Pickliz, Griot, Plaintain and Djon Djon rice. The creole sauce that comes with it is to die for. Very flavorful food and Great customer service. read more. At Elza Cafe Grill in East Orange, tasty grilled food is freshly grilled on an open flame and garnished with fine sides.

Sandwiches		Meals	
GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN	\$25.0	FRITAY GOAT	\$30.0
Seafood		Tandoori Delights	
SHRIMP SALAD	\$24.0	GOAT KABOB	\$17.0
Starters & Salads		Alla Canadese	
FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0	CHICKEN WINGS WITH FRIES	\$15.0
Vegetarian dishes		Salad Meal	
CARROT CAKE	\$9.0	GOAT SALAD	\$24.0
Menu		Wood Fire Grilled	
STEWED TURKEY	\$24.0	PORK KABOB	\$13.0
Dessert		Small Sides	
RED VELVET CAKE	\$9.0	SIDE OF WHITE RICE	\$12.0
Starters		Add' LPlates	
OXTAILS	\$30.0	SPAGHETTI W/CHICKEN	\$23.0
Juices		Les Accompagnments	
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$12.0	ÉPINARDS	\$23.0
Lunch Specials		List 2	
CHOICE OF ENTRÉE 2 LUNCH	\$11.0	MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$16.0
		Autres fritures	
Sea Food		_	\$13.0
POISSON CREOLE	\$40.0		
Popular products		Chicken Kabobs	
	\$ 2ዩ በ	CHICKEN KABOB	\$13.0
CHOICE OF ENTRÉE 2 LUNCH SPECIAL Sea Food		MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES Autres fritures CHICKEN FINGERS (8 PIÈCES) Chicken Kabobs	\$13.0

OR WITHOUT MILK

		羅	
9. 7			
	The second		
			No.
			16.5
•	THE REAL PROPERTY.		

Off the Grill Kabobs BEEF KABOB	\$15.0	HAITIAN SODA (KOLA LAKAY) FRUIT, CHAMPAGNE BANANA AND COURONE	\$3.0
What's for Dinner		Non alcoholic drinks	
STEWED CHICKEN	\$24.0	MANGO JUICE	\$12.0
_		BOTTLED WATER	\$1.5
Fritage		SNAPPLE	\$3.0
ACCRA	\$14.0		
-		Side Orders	
Fritail		SIDE OF MUSHROOM RICE	\$14.0
FRITAY TURKEY	\$23.0	SIDE OF FRIED SWEET PLANTAINS	\$13.0
Salads		SIDE OF WHITE RICE BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$14.0
CHEFS SALAD	\$14.0		
CHICKEN SALAD	\$20.0	Fruits De Mer (Seafood)	
0		POISSON GROSSEL	\$40.0
Side dishes		STEWED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$30.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$11.0	LAMBI!!!! CONCH!!!!!!	\$40.0
SIDE OF RICE BEANS	\$13.0		
0 1		Haitian Spaghetti	
Sweets CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.0	SPAGHETTI W/SMOKED FISH!!!! SPAGHETTI AVEC HARENG	\$26.0
CHEESE CAKE	\$9.0	SPAGHETTI W/SHRIMP	\$25.0
Drinks		SPAGHETTI WITH CODFISH!!!1 SPAGHETTI AVEC MORUE!!!	\$26.0
CANNED SODA	\$1.0		
MISTIC	\$3.0	Dishes are prepared with	
WISTIC	Ф 3.0	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$15.0
Beverages		TRAVEL	
HAITIAN HOMEMADE JUICES.		CHICKEN	
SUCH AS: PASSION FRUIT, SOURSOP, AND LIME FRUIT. WITH	\$13.0	ONIONS	

	To all the
	Kara I

Volailles or Poultry		ECREVISSES	AU COCO	\$15.0
CHICKEN WINGS (8) PIECES	\$12.0			
POULET JAMAICAN!!!! JERKED CHICKEN!!!!	\$24.0			
CHICKEN FINGERS (8 PIECES) WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$15.0			
POULET FRIT (FRIED CHICKEN)	\$23.0			
POULLET GRILLÉ (GRILLED CHICKEN)	\$23.0			
Popular Items				
MIRLITON	\$23.0			
CHOICE OF ENTRÉE 1 LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.0			
GRIOT!!! FRIED PORK!!!	\$23.0			
DEBLOZAY FRITAY	\$23.0			
STEWED GOAT	\$30.0			
TASSOT DE CABRI	\$29.0			
SIDE OF FRIED GREEN PLANTAINS	\$11.0			
DINDE FRIT (FRIED TURKEY)	\$20.0			
a				

Appetizers

PETITS MORCEAUX DE GRIOTS	\$13.0
CHIQUETAILLE DE HARENG	\$17.0
FRITAY CHICHEN	\$23.0
FRITAY POISSON!!!!!	\$40.0
FRITAY PORK (GRIOT)	\$23.0
ASSORTMENT DELZA!!!! ELZAS SAMPLER!!!!!	\$30.0
CHIQUETAILLE DE MORUE	\$17.0
COCKTAIL DE CREVETTE	\$17.0
BATONNETS DE POULET	\$14.0



Elza Cafe Grill

158 Sanford St, East Orange, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 13:00-21:25 Wednesday 13:00-21:25 Thursday 13:00-21:25 Friday 13:00-22:25 Saturday 13:00-22:25 Sunday 13:00-22:25